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File preview

Style No.:



Style No.: 4320031868



Year &amp; Season: 2014 Quarter3



Technical Brief - Apparel



Style Desc: Maxx Men's Long Leg Trunk with Attach Wo



Department: 432 MENS UNDERWEAR



Brief Status: Commit



Tech Pack Complete: Yes



Tech Designer: Vera La Rocca



(QM With All Samples)



4320031868



Previous Style No.:

Style Desc:

Maxx Men's Long Leg Trunk with Attach Woven Jacquard Elastic

1pc pack of solid colour

3 Solid Colours (Black, Charcoal Marle and Navy)



Revised Date: 30 OCT 2013 15:19



Agent &amp; Office:



TGT Sourcing Asia Hong Kong



Item / Style Image:



Merchandiser:



Summer Kwan



Vendor Name:



JING RONG GARMENT MANUFACTORY



Vend Style No.:



MS0862TK



Issue Date:



31 JUL 2013



Revised Date:



30 OCT 2013 15:19



Est. On Show Date: 01/01/2014

Set:



N/A



Design Source:



Year &amp; Season:



2014 Quarter3



Track Status:



Internal Design



Brand Name:



Red Tag Date:



16/10/2013



License:



FF Due Date:



13/11/2013



Style Comments:



Quailty Preview Comments:



RED TAG COMMENTS

ID NO : TA028014

APPROVED - Vera, Debbie &amp; Alex

17/10/13



Used Target attached spec.

No side seam, with back seam

created tech pack by Tonney 31.7.13.



Sample Types/ Documentations:

Sample Type:



Sample ID:



Bulk Test Report



1401D00149



1



03-01-2014



03-01-2014



Pending for Approval



Bulk Test Report



1401D00152



1



03-01-2014



03-01-2014



Pending for Approval



Bulk Test Report



1401D00153



1



03-01-2014



03-01-2014



Pending for Approval



Bulk Test Report



1401D00154



1



03-01-2014



03-01-2014



Pending for Approval



Bulk Test Report



1407D00480



1



09-07-2014



09-07-2014



Approved



Bulk Test Report



1408D00242



1



04-08-2014



04-08-2014



Approved



Development Sample



1308S00669



85/90



1



24-08-2013



31-08-2013



1



24-08-2013



Red Tag Sample



1308S00670



85/90



1



24-08-2013



31-08-2013



3



17-09-2013



Red Tag Sample



1308S00670



85/90



2



02-10-2013



09-10-2013



3



11-10-2013
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Size:



Version:



Request Date:



Due Date:



Quantity:

1



Submit Date:



Submit Quantity: Overall Status:



Rejected

3



Comment to Vendor:



3.5cm jacquard elastic full test report CH1407028 (White) is

approval.

95%Cotton 5%Elastane knitted jersey fabric full test report

CH1407500 (Peacoat) - Colourfastness to wet rubbing test result can

be commercial accept.

Pattern &amp; Balance are not the same as our sample



Rejected

Approved
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Tareq Ahmed



Style No.: 4320031868



Year &amp; Season: 2014 Quarter3



Technical Brief - Apparel



Style Desc: Maxx Men's Long Leg Trunk with Attach Wo



Department: 432 MENS UNDERWEAR



Brief Status: Commit



Tech Pack Complete: Yes



Tech Designer: Vera La Rocca



(QM With All Samples)



Revised Date: 30 OCT 2013 15:19



Colours,Sizes

Product Weight:

Line#:

1



Hazardous Goods:



Sell Colours:



Age grading:



Sizes:



Size Total:



n/a



n/a



1

1



Specification Details

Basic Spec Desc:



Set Item - Style No.:



Fabric

95% Cotton 5% Elastane Dupont Lycra



Set Item - Desc :



175gms

Jacquard Nylon Elastic-30mm

Materials Listing

Library No.: Material Type: Material Name:



Main

Fabric:



Composition:



Construction

Type:

Finish:



Weight /

Gauge:



Application/Remark:



Set Item - Style No.:



Specification Details



Set Item - Desc :



Details/Trims Listing

Type:

Components/Trims
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Image:



Desc 1:

Mens

Underwear/Sleepwear



Desc 2:

Elastic



Details:

-:waist attached Jacquard Nylon Elastic - 30mm



Item Sent:



Remark:



Image:
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Style No.: 4320031868



Year &amp; Season: 2014 Quarter3



Technical Brief - Apparel



Style Desc: Maxx Men's Long Leg Trunk with Attach Wo



Department: 432 MENS UNDERWEAR



Brief Status: Commit



Tech Pack Complete: Yes



Tech Designer: Vera La Rocca



(QM With All Samples)



Set Item - Style No.:



Specification Details



Set Item - Desc :



Construction

Type:



Desc 1:



Desc 2:



Details:



Item Sent:



Remark:



Image:



Remark:



Image:



Set Item - Style No.:



Specification Details



Set Item - Desc :



Packaging/Label

Type:

Desc 1:

Care Instruction

WGM

Manual TQM-PL-03K

Country

Country of Origin



Desc 2:

WGM2



Details:

-:



China



-:



Fibre Content



Cotton/Elastane



Hangers



Mens Briefs



LH34BL_AC22



-:



Sew In Label



MAXX- Underwear



MAXBSLC



-:



Swingtickets



Refer to Details column &gt;
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Item Sent:



-:



-:134667-P3



With Lycra Logo
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Tareq Ahmed



Style No.: 4320031868



Year &amp; Season: 2014 Quarter3



Technical Brief - Apparel



Style Desc: Maxx Men's Long Leg Trunk with Attach Wo



Department: 432 MENS UNDERWEAR



Brief Status: Commit



Tech Pack Complete: Yes
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Set Item - Style No.:



Specification Details



Set Item - Desc :



Others

Type:



Desc 1:



Desc 2:



Details:



Item Sent:



Remark:



Image:



Set Item - Style No.:



ATTACHMENT LINKS



Set Item - Desc :

No.



Type
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Description



Loaded Date



File Path
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Tareq Ahmed



Style No.: 4320031868



Year &amp; Season: 2014 Quarter3



Technical Brief - Apparel



Style Desc: Maxx Men's Long Leg Trunk with Attach Wo



Department: 432 MENS UNDERWEAR



Brief Status: Commit



Tech Pack Complete: Yes



Tech Designer: Vera La Rocca



(QM With All Samples)



Measurements Approved: QA Approved Size Range:



Sample Size:



85/90 Grading Type: Key Shape

432-231 REG



Revised Date: 30 OCT 2013 15:19



Block Ref:



Set Item - Style No.:

Set Item - Desc:



Graded Measurements(cm)

Sizes Per Template:

92



97



75/80



85/90



Factory Sizing

102



107



Brand Sizing



112



Tolerance



Code:



Ref:



Point of Measure:



16G



----



Waist circ relaxed



67



73



79



85



91



2



1



16K



----



Waist stretched - min



110



100



110



120



130



140



min



min



17B



----



Waist elastic width



3.5



3.5



3.5



3.5



3.5



3.5



0



0



18H



----



Hip circ.10cm from crotch folded



91



85



91



97



103



109



2



1



24K



----



Leg opening relaxed ¡V thigh (trunk)



44



41



44



47



50



53



1



1



24L



----



Leg opening stretched - thigh (trunk)



60



54



60



66



72



78



min



min



40G



----



Front rise incl.w/b along curve seam



1



40K



----



Back rise incl. W.b(to seam)



43J



----



43J-1



----



43J-2

45B

46T



Final Meas

73



95/100 105/110 115/120



(+)



(-)



25



23.5



25



26.5



28



29.5



1



28.5



27



28.5



30



31.5



33



1



1



Across pouch 13cm up from crotch



13



12.5



13



13.5



14



14.5



0.5



0.5



10



9.5



10



10.5



11



11.5



0.5



0.5



----



Across pouch width at waist seam

relaxed

Across pouch width at crotch



7.3



6.8



7.3



7.8



8.3



8.8



0.5



0.5



----



total inleg - shorts



44



44



44



44



44



44



0.5



0.5



----



Side length incl. elastic/band -Trunks



38



36.5



38



39.5



41



42.5



0.5



0.5



Additional Accessories Measurements(cm)

Sizes Per Template:



Code:



Ref:
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Point of Measure:



Final Meas



92



97



75/80



85/90



Factory Sizing

102



107



Brand Sizing



112



Tolerance



95/100 105/110 115/120



(+)
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Tareq Ahmed



Style No.: 4320031868



Year &amp; Season: 2014 Quarter3



Technical Brief - Apparel



Style Desc: Maxx Men's Long Leg Trunk with Attach Wo



Department: 432 MENS UNDERWEAR



Brief Status: Commit



Tech Pack Complete: Yes



Tech Designer: Vera La Rocca



(QM With All Samples)



Sample Type &amp; ID: Development Sample 1308S00669



Fit Assessed Version: V1



Revised Date: 30 OCT 2013 15:19



Sample Size: 85/9 Grading Type: Key Shape

432-231 REG



Set Item - Style No.:

Set Item- Desc :



Sample Measurements



Code:



Ref:



Point of Measure:



16G



----



Waist circ relaxed



16K



----



Waist stretched - min



17B



----



18H



----



24K



Original

Tolerance Sample Vendor QA Off.

Meas Meas

( + ) ( - ) Meas

2



1



72



min



min



110



Waist elastic width



0



0



Hip circ.10cm from crotch folded



2



1



----



Leg opening relaxed ¡V thigh (trunk)



1



1



42



24L



----



Leg opening stretched - thigh (trunk)



min



min



60



40G



----



Front rise incl.w/b along curve seam



1



1



24.5



40K



----



Back rise incl. W.b(to seam)



1



1



28.5



43J



----



Across pouch 13cm up from crotch



0.5



0.5



43J-1



----



Across pouch width at waist seam relaxed



0.5



45B



----



total inleg - shorts



46T



----



Side length incl. elastic/band -Trunks



Vendor

Var.



Revised

Meas

Spec

Comments



74



2



3



3



0



90



92



2



Reduce &amp; back to spec



43



1



Reduce &amp; back to spec



25.5



1



Reduce &amp; back to spec



30



1.5



13.5



14



0.5



0.5



8.5



8



-0.5



0.5



0.5



39



41.5



2.5



Reduce &amp; back to spec



0.5



0.5



39



40



1



Reduce &amp; back to spec



Fit Comments

UPDATED 24/8/13 Vera

1. Same balance is not the same

2. Our same has no side seam but with a Centre back seam

&amp; your same has No back seambut with a side seam

Our sample will be sent to you oly need to reduce pouch

REVISED SAMPLE REQUIRED



WorkmanShip Comments



Vendor Quality Comment



Vendor Comment
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QA

Var.



Reduce &amp; back to spec



Reduce &amp; back to spec

13



Reduce too full
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Style No.: 4320031868



Year &amp; Season: 2014 Quarter3



Technical Brief - Apparel



Style Desc: Maxx Men's Long Leg Trunk with Attach Wo



Department: 432 MENS UNDERWEAR



Brief Status: Commit



Tech Pack Complete: Yes



Tech Designer: Vera La Rocca



Sample Type &amp; ID: Development Sample 1308S00669



COMMENTS&amp;FEEDBACK

No.



Type



1



(QM With All Samples)

Fit Assessed Version: V1



Sample Size: 85/9 Grading Type: Key Shape

432-231 REG



Revised Date: 30 OCT 2013 15:19



Set Item - Style No.:

Set Item- Desc :



Supporting Image



Descriptions

Our Sample - Front



2
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Tareq Ahmed



Style No.: 4320031868



Year &amp; Season: 2014 Quarter3



Technical Brief - Apparel



Style Desc: Maxx Men's Long Leg Trunk with Attach Wo



Department: 432 MENS UNDERWEAR



Brief Status: Commit



Tech Pack Complete: Yes



Tech Designer: Vera La Rocca



Sample Type &amp; ID: Development Sample 1308S00669



COMMENTS&amp;FEEDBACK

No.



Type



(QM With All Samples)

Fit Assessed Version: V1



Sample Size: 85/9 Grading Type: Key Shape

432-231 REG



Revised Date: 30 OCT 2013 15:19



Set Item - Style No.:

Set Item- Desc :



Supporting Image



Descriptions



1



2
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Tareq Ahmed



Style No.: 4320031868



Year &amp; Season: 2014 Quarter3



Technical Brief - Apparel



Style Desc: Maxx Men's Long Leg Trunk with Attach Wo



Department: 432 MENS UNDERWEAR



Brief Status: Commit



Tech Pack Complete: Yes



Tech Designer: Vera La Rocca



Sample Type &amp; ID: Development Sample 1308S00669



COMMENTS&amp;FEEDBACK

No.



Type



1



(QM With All Samples)

Fit Assessed Version: V1



Sample Size: 85/9 Grading Type: Key Shape

432-231 REG



Revised Date: 30 OCT 2013 15:19



Set Item - Style No.:

Set Item- Desc :



Supporting Image



Descriptions

Our Sample - Back



2



Page 9 of 19



Date Printed: 20 Aug 2014 18:34



Tareq Ahmed












        

  


      Download 4320031868-Maxx Long Leg Trunk with attached Wo

        


        4320031868-Maxx Long Leg Trunk with attached Wo.pdf (PDF, 2.96 MB)

        

        Download PDF


        

    


  




        
  Share this file on social networks

  

  

  
    
      
    
     
  
    
      
    
     
  
    
      
    
     
  
    
      
    
  
  







        
  
  Link to this page

  


  Permanent link

    Use the permanent link to the download page to share your document on Facebook, Twitter, LinkedIn, or directly with a contact by e-Mail, Messenger, Whatsapp, Line..


  
  
  Copy link
  

  

  
      


      Short link

      Use the short link to share your document on Twitter or by text message (SMS)


      
        
          
          Copy link
        

      
      

  


  HTML Code

    Copy the following HTML code to share your document on a Website or Blog


  
  
    PDF Document 4320031868-Maxx Long Leg Trunk with attached Wo.pdf
    Copy code
  

  
  



  QR Code to this page

    

      [image: QR Code link to PDF file 4320031868-Maxx Long Leg Trunk with attached Wo.pdf]

      


      
  

  
  




This file has been shared publicly by a user of PDF Archive.

Document ID: 0000461450.

 Report illicit content





      

    

  













  
  
    
      
        
          [image: PDF Archive]
        

        
          2023 · 
          Legal notice · 
          Terms of use

          Privacy policy / GDPR ·

          Privacy settings ·

          Contact
          

          Report illicit content · 
          FR · 
          EN
        

      

    

  





















    